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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 334041                     3706849

 104 N KOREA                                   3097                       98377

 105 CHINA                                    14741                      128458

 106 TAIWAN                                  258200                     1383893

 108 HG KONG                                1029897                    11990176

 111 THAILND                                   4507                      262161

 112 SNGAPOR                                 780747                     2859114

 113 MALYSIA                                  57511                      254454

 117 PHILPIN                                  14957                       75332

 118 INDNSIA                                   2046                       13947

 120 CAMBOD                                    3132                       19631

 123 INDIA                                        -                         213

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2724

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1426

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      325096

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4282

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       10431

 137 SU ARAB                                  11773                       99398

 141 OMAN                                         -                        6738

 143 ISRAEL                                    5942                       75659

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        4541

 147 U ARB E                                 364757                     2728555

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4357

 203 SWEDEN                                    3513                       23656

 204 DENMARK                                   1280                       15149

 205 U KING                                   47047                      388245

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1458

 207 NETHLDS                                  39920                      188436

 208 BELGIUM                                   2907                       56298

 210 FRANCE                                   18841                      156771

 213 GERMANY                                  65967                      760022

 215 SWITZLD                                  71308                      652101

 216 AZORES                                   19579                       19579

 217 PORTUGL                                    319                        2209

 218 SPAIN                                     5054                       71757

 220 ITALY                                     6583                       68680

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5201

 224 RUSSIAN                                 102929                      311203

 225 AUSTRIA                                   3025                       81547

 226 CZECHO                                       -                        2572

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        5305

 230 GREECE                                       -                       11953

 231 ROMANIA                                  14846                      256581

 232 BULGAR                                  131699                      404820

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      782461

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         571

 238 UKRAINE                                  22996                       22996

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                         255

 302 CANADA                                   12296                      398084

 304 USA                                     346034                     4471388

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       19401

 312 PANAMA                                    5118                       16701

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1524

 326 N ANTIL                                  10218                       33928

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        3042

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1110

 404 SURINAM                                      -                       45310

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         384

 409 CHILE                                      331                        4544

 410 BRAZIL                                    5789                       16851

 411 PARAGUA                                   5993                       10061

 413 ARGENT                                    6603                       90181

 510 SENEGAL                                   8767                        8767

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        7089

 523 CANARY                                       -                         524

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         380

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        3517

 541 KENYA                                      929                        2906

 543 TANZNIA                                   5300                       11356

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1954

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1995

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       23236

 601 AUSTRAL                                 376485                      721098

 606 NEWZELD                                   1286                       33740
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1                                                               

 612 FIJI                                         -                        4064

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1127

 619 F OCEAN                                    232                         464

 620 GUAM                                     20763                      301074

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        1010

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        4292

 627 MARIANA                                   5551                       94836

 628 PALAU                                     1900                       31439

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  27693                      567209

 104 N KOREA                                   2278                       69067

 105 CHINA                                    12503                      124720

 106 TAIWAN                                  247328                     1232979

 108 HG KONG                                  96895                      888137

 111 THAILND                                   2731                       92747

 112 SNGAPOR                                  45973                      471856

 113 MALYSIA                                  54319                      196616

 117 PHILPIN                                    750                       10782

 118 INDNSIA                                   2046                       13947

 120 CAMBOD                                    2122                       15028

 123 INDIA                                        -                         213

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1426

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        8160

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        6872

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      114234

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4357

 203 SWEDEN                                    3513                       23656

 204 DENMARK                                   1280                       15149

 205 U KING                                   25285                      307107

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1458

 207 NETHLDS                                  39920                      188436

 208 BELGIUM                                   2557                       42230

 210 FRANCE                                   18841                      156509

 213 GERMANY                                  65967                      692926

 215 SWITZLD                                   1421                       41435

 217 PORTUGL                                    319                        2209

 218 SPAIN                                     5054                       49860

 220 ITALY                                     6583                       68680

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5201

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4858                       79352

 225 AUSTRIA                                   3025                       80650

 230 GREECE                                       -                         211

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        3717

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         571

 302 CANADA                                    9146                      381672

 304 USA                                     311064                     3848126

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       19401

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1524

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        3042

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1110

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         384

 409 CHILE                                      331                        1796

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1261

 411 PARAGUA                                    244                        2119

 413 ARGENT                                    6603                       90181

 523 CANARY                                       -                         524

 541 KENYA                                      929                        2906

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                         820

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1954

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         495

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        5167

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15650                      229003

 606 NEWZELD                                    535                       26736

 612 FIJI                                         -                         716

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1127

 619 F OCEAN                                    232                         464

 620 GUAM                                     10387                      210970

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        1010

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        4292

 627 MARIANA                                   5551                       93725

 628 PALAU                                      464                        2151
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103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 306348                     3139640

 104 N KOREA                                    819                       29310

 105 CHINA                                     2238                        3738

 106 TAIWAN                                   10872                      150914

 108 HG KONG                                 933002                    11102039

 111 THAILND                                   1776                      169414

 112 SNGAPOR                                 734774                     2387258

 113 MALYSIA                                   3192                       57838

 117 PHILPIN                                  14207                       64550

 120 CAMBOD                                    1010                        4603

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2724

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      325096

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4282

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        2271

 137 SU ARAB                                  11773                       92526

 141 OMAN                                         -                        6738

 143 ISRAEL                                    5942                       75659

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        4541

 147 U ARB E                                 364757                     2614321

 205 U KING                                   21762                       81138

 208 BELGIUM                                    350                       14068

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         262

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       67096

 215 SWITZLD                                  69887                      610666

 216 AZORES                                   19579                       19579

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       21897

 224 RUSSIAN                                  98071                      231851

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         897

 226 CZECHO                                       -                        2572

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        5305

 230 GREECE                                       -                       11742

 231 ROMANIA                                  14846                      252864

 232 BULGAR                                  131699                      404820

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      782461

 238 UKRAINE                                  22996                       22996

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                         255

 302 CANADA                                    3150                       16412

 304 USA                                      34970                      623262

 312 PANAMA                                    5118                       16701

 326 N ANTIL                                  10218                       33928

 404 SURINAM                                      -                       45310

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2748

 410 BRAZIL                                    5789                       15590

 411 PARAGUA                                   5749                        7942

 510 SENEGAL                                   8767                        8767

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        7089

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         380

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        3517

 543 TANZNIA                                   5300                       10536

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1500

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       18069

 601 AUSTRAL                                 360835                      492095

 606 NEWZELD                                    751                        7004

 612 FIJI                                         -                        3348

 620 GUAM                                     10376                       90104

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        1111

 628 PALAU                                     1436                       29288

                                                                

10301                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           3192            8           7280

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           19          24198

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            897

 304 USA            MT             -              -            5           7235

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           120         359100          138         384560

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


